
To: 
From: 
Sent: 

Subject: 

I I 
Lesley Groff 
Fri 1/4/2019 9:41:29 PM 
Re: 

Will have another look. ! 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Jan 4, 2019, at 4:25 PM, > wrote:

> Lesley, 

> Unfortunately, this flight is very late for me. I checked aeroflot, they have 
direct flights from MIA su 0111 or NY su 0103 in the evening jan 8th. However, 
how to return from STT I don't know. Could you help me please? 
> Thank you 

> • Best regards, 
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